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Year to Date Fixed Route    
Performance Measures 
(July, 2017 – October, 2017) 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

32000

34000

36000

38000

40000

42000

44000

46000

48000

50000

52000

54000

Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

FY 18

FY 17

FY 16

FY 15

FY 14

Percent of Trips 
Operated 

Percent of trips not 
Operated 

100.00% 0.00% 

Bike 
Passengers 

FY 18 FY 17 Difference 

3358 3583 -225 

Wheelchair 
Passengers 

FY 18 FY 17 Difference 

853 849 4 

Service Leaving 
the designated 
stop within 5 
minutes of 

scheduled time. 

FY18 FY17 Difference 

91.50% 91.75% -0.25% 

Passengers 
Per 

Revenue 
Mile 

FY18 FY17 Difference 

0.58 0.62 -0.04 

 
Ridership 

Schedule Trips Adherence 

Bike and Wheel Chair Passenger 
 

On Time Service Passengers Per Mile 
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Year to Date Fixed Route    
Performance Measures 
(July, 2017 – October, 2017) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Preventive 
Maintenance 
Performed 
On Time 

FY 18 FY 17 Difference Miles 
Between 

Breakdowns 

FY 18 FY 17 Difference 

100.0% 100.0% 0.0 40680 327748 -287068 

Accidents 
per 100k 

Miles 

 
FY 18 

 
FY 17 

 
Difference 

1.23 0.92 0.31 

Complaints 
per 100k 

Passengers 

 
FY 18 

 
FY 17 

 
Difference 

3.20 5.93 -2.73 
 

Customer Complaints Preventable Accidents 

Maintenance 

 


